Date
August 23

August 30
September 3
September 6
September 9
September 10
September 13
September 17
September 20
September 21
September 24
September 28
September 30
October 5
October 12
October 15
October 18

October 25

UPDATED 8.13.24

GLEN ULLIN/HEBRON "BEARCATS"
2024 — CROSS COUNTRY

Place
Killdeer Rodeo Grounds

Bowman Golf Course

Stanley

Dickinson Patterson Lake
Medina

Kenmare

Beulah Black Sands Golf Course
Washburn

Dickinson

Valley City

Kenmare

Bismarck McDowell Dam
Underwood

Rugby

Stanley West Region Meet
Killdeer Medicine Hole Golf Course

Middle School State Meet Bismarck McDowell Dam

Time
10:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
TBA
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

State Class B XC Meet @ Jamestown Parkhurst Recreation Area

3:00 p.m.




