GLEN ULLIN/HEBRON "BEARCATS" 2024 – CROSS COUNTRY

<u>Date</u> August 23		<u>Place</u> Killdeer Rodeo Grounds	<u>Time</u> 10:30 a.m.
August 30		Bowman Golf Course	10:00 a.m.
September 3		Stanley	12:00 p.m.
September 6		Dickinson Patterson Lake	10:00 a.m.
September 9		Medina	4:00 p.m.
September 10	5	Kenmare	12:00 p.m.
September 13	Tal	Beulah Black Sands Golf Course	11:00 a.m.
September 17		Washburn	2:00 p.m.
September 20		Dickinson	ТВА
Septemb <mark>er 21</mark>		Valley City	11:00 a.m.
September 24		Kenmare	11:00 a.m
September 28	-	Bismarck McDowell Dam	1:00 p.m.
September 30		Underwood	4:00 p.m.
October 5		Rugby	11:00 a.m.
October 12		Stanley West Region Meet	1:00 p.m.
October 15		Killdeer Medicine Hole Golf Course	5:00 p.m.
October 18	Middle School Sta	te Meet Bismarck McDowell Dam	1:00 p.m.
October 25	State Class B XC Meet @ Jamestown Parkhurst Recreation Area		
			3:00 p.m.